
Coaldale Chamber of Commerce

December 31, 2025

Budget

Account 

Numbers

 Budget 

2024 

 Acutal 

2024 

 Budget 

2025 

4000 Revenue

4000-01 Membership fees 25,000      22,298      24,000      

4000-04 Chamber Plan Income 11,000      10,379      11,000      

4000-05 Interest on Investments 1,500        3,422        1,500        

4000-03 Referral program -            -            

4000-06 Misc -            

Total revenue 37,500      36,099      36,500      

5000 Expenses

5000-07 Bank Service Charges 250           175           200           

5000-10 Website - Domain Registration & Hosting 400           301           350           

5000-11 Insurance - Board Liability 700           712           750           

5000-12 Insurance - Business 520           521           550           

5000-13 Advertising 400           400           

5000-14 Membership Fees (external) 1,600        1,651        1,700        

5000-15 Supplies and equipment 100           100           

5000-16 Post Office Box 200           196           200           

5000-17 Rent Office/Storage 1,200        540           1,200        

5000-18 Subscriptions 30              27              30              

5000-19 Telephone 500           529           550           

5000-20 Email 200           195           200           

5000-21 Accounting 600           903           1,000        

5000-22 Executive Director Fees (General) 20,000      19,365      20,000      

Total expenses 26,700      25,116      27,230      

Earnings before executive and committees 10,800      10,983      9,270        

Executive

Executive - net (900)          (1,406)       (1,500)       

Committees

Membership committee - net (1,250)       (1,001)       (2,050)       

Local advocacy committee - net (1,000)       -            (1,000)       

Political advocacy committee - net (1,000)       -            (5,000)       

Community committee - net (9,800)       (12,196)    (2,750)       

Event committee - net 10,000      13,275      8,000        

Communication committee - net (1,000)       29              -            

(4,950)       (1,300)       (4,300)       

Net income (Discretionary Funds) 5,850        9,683        4,970        



5100 Revenue

5100-01 Board & Executive lunches 1,500        908           1,000        

1,500        908           1,000        

5110 Expenses

5110-01 Board Lunch meetings 1,400        1,355        1,500        

5110-02 Other Chamber Meetings 598           600           

5110-03 Miscellaneous Executive Committee Expenses 1,000        360           400           

2,400        2,313        2,500        

Net income (900)          (1,406)       (1,500)       

5200 Revenue

5200-01 Membership Meetings (B2B) 3,000        1,560        1,500        

3,000        1,560        1,500        

5210 Expenses

5210-02 Membership Lunch Meetings 3,000        1,864        2,200        

5210-03 Complimentary Meals and gifts 500           270           600           

5210-04 Christmas Party 750           427           750           

5210-01 Sticker campaign -            -            

4,250        2,561        3,550        

Net income (1,250)       (1,001)       (2,050)       

5300 Revenue

item 1

5310 Expenses

Expense 1,000        -            1,000        

Net income (1,000)       -            (1,000)       

EXECUTIVE

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE

LOCAL ADVOCACY COMMITTEE



5400 Revenue

Political Forum

5410 Expenses

Political forum Federal 1,000        -            2,500        

Municipal Election 2,500        

Net income (1,000)       (5,000)       

5500 Revenue

Item 1 -            

5510 Expenses

Southern Alberta Summer Games 7,500        7,500        

Handibus Ride 1,500        

Gem of the West 250           250           

Ladders to Learning: School Supplies 250           250           

Summerfest 1,000 1,000        1,000        

Fall Mass Registration 500     696           250           

Winterfest 800     1,000        1,000        

5510-01 Spsonsorship 9,800        12,196      2,750        

Net income (9,800)       (12,196)    (2,750)       

5600 Revenue

5610 Appreciation & Awards 25,000      38,665      32,000      

5630 Job Fair -            10,000      

25,000      38,665      42,000      

Expenses

5620 Appreciation & Awards 15,000      25,141      24,000      

5640 Job Fair -            249           10,000      

15,000      25,390      34,000      

Net income 10,000      13,275      8,000        

EVENT COMMITTEE

POLITICAL ADVOCACY COMMITTEE

COMMUNITY COMMITTEE



5700 Revenue

5700-01 E-sign Night of Lights 3,750        3,750        

-            3,750        3,750        

5710 Expenses

5710-01 Brochures 299           300           

5710-02 Advertsiments (1,000)       272           300           

5710-03 E-Sign Night of Lights 3,150        3,150        

(1,000)       3,721        3,750        

Net income (1,000)       29              -            

COMMUNICATION COMMITTEE


